
IR RANKS DESIGNATION WISE

ZONE DIVISION RANK CREW ID CREW NAME DESIGNATION

SCR SC 1 BPA1990 OM PRAKASH SHARMA ASST LOCO PILOT

NWR JP 1 BKI7281 NAND LAL MEENA GOODS GUARD

SCR SC 1 SC2081 P.MADHU BABU LOCO PILOT GOODS

WCR KOTA 1 GGC1025 B.S.CHAUHAN LOCO PILOT MAIL/EXPRESS

SCR GTL 1 RU1444 E PRASADA RAO LOCO PILOT PASSENGER

SCR BZA 1 KAPT1549 D.PAVAN KUMAR LOCO PILOT SHUNTER

SCR BZA 1 COA1064 P.SAI GANESH G12 LOCO PILOT SR SHUNTER

SCR NED 1 AWB7023 YASHWANT B KASHIDE MAIL EXPRESS GUARD

ER SDAH 1 SDAH2537 CHITRANJAN KUMAR MOTORMAN

SCR BZA 1 RJY2752 P.DURGA TEJA G12 BP SR ASST LOCO PILOT

SCR GNT 1 NDL7086 M.GOPALA KRISHNA SR. GOODS GUARD

SCR HYB 1 KCG7352 B KUMARA SWAMY SR. PASSENGER GUARD



ZONE RANKS DESIGNATION WISE

ZONE DIV RANK CREW ID CREW NAME DESIGNATION

CR BB 1 LNL2979 GHADGE MANGESH ANIL ASST LOCO PILOT

CR NGP 1 AMLA1615 SATYENDRA SHARMA D(12)/NBCS LOCO PILOT GOODS

CR SUR 1 SUR1568 GOTRU NAGESWARA RAO LOCO PILOT MAIL/EXPRESS

CR PUNE 1 DD1467 BABU LAL MEENA AC DC DM LOCO PILOT PASSENGER

CR BSL 1 NGN2436 DEEPAK KUSHWAHA LOCO PILOT SHUNTER

CR PUNE 1 PUNE1180 D.K. MAURYA MOTORMAN

CR BB 1 CSMT5152 VIPANDRA PRATAP SINGH SR ASST LOCO PILOT

CR BSL 1 IGPX7047 ASHOK K KESHARI SR. GOODS GUARD

ECOR KUR 1 TLHR3912 SHASHIKANT KUMAR ASST LOCO PILOT

ECOR KUR 1 TLHR7686 NARASIMHA MURTY VYKUNTAM GOODS GUARD

ECOR WAT 1 MIPM3490 K.V.RAGHAVAIAH LOCO PILOT GOODS

ECOR KUR 1 BBS1204 RABI NARAYAN MAHARANA LOCO PILOT MAIL/EXPRESS

ECOR WAT 1 VSKP2733 AGGUNNA VISWESWARA RAO LOCO PILOT PASSENGER

ECOR SBP 1 TIG1686 KAMALAKANTA SAHU(G12) LOCO PILOT SHUNTER

ECOR KUR 1 JKPR1250 ADITYA PAUL SR ASST LOCO PILOT

ECR DNR 1 TIA1136 VIKRAM KUMAR ASST LOCO PILOT

ECR DDU 1 ECLM3885 SANTOSH KUMAR (D) LOCO PILOT GOODS

ECR SEE 1 SEE1286 RAKESH KUMAR LOCO PILOT MAIL/EXPRESS

ECR SEE 1 BJU1768 HARI NANDAN KUMAR E LOCO PILOT PASSENGER

ECR DHN 1 KLRE1269 SANTOSH KUMAR II LOCO PILOT SHUNTER

ECR DDU 1 ECLM3407 PRINCE KUMAR II SR ASST LOCO PILOT

ECR SEE 1 BJU7638 SUJEET KUMAR V SR. GOODS GUARD

ER HWH 1 RPH3354 BHABANI RANJAN PAL ELCT ASST LOCO PILOT

ER SDAH 1 SDAH2981 DINESH CHOUDHARY DSL LOCO PILOT GOODS

ER SDAH 1 SDAH1772 KAMAL DAS LOCO PILOT MAIL/EXPRESS

ER ASN 1 ASN1422 DILEEP KUMAR IV LOCO PILOT PASSENGER

ER HWH 1 HWH3135 BANTEE KUMAR SINGH ELEC LOCO PILOT SHUNTER

ER SDAH 1 SDAH2537 CHITRANJAN KUMAR MOTORMAN

ER SDAH 1 KOAA1467 TAPAN KUMAR ROY SR ASST LOCO PILOT

NCR PRYJ 1 PRYJ4850 RUPESH PRAJAPATI DDU DFC12 ASST LOCO PILOT

NCR PRYJ 1 TDL8809 KRISHAN KUMAR GOODS GUARD

NCR PRYJ 1 GMC3107 ASHISH KR TIWARI DSL DUAL LOCO PILOT GOODS

NCR PRYJ 1 CNB2451 PANKAJ KUMAR ELEC RDSO LOCO PILOT MAIL/EXPRESS

NCR PRYJ 1 CNB1612 K K UPADHAYAY M RDSO ELEC LOCO PILOT PASSENGER

NCR PRYJ 1 GMC3463 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR PE3 DUAL CO LOCO PILOT SHUNTER

NCR PRYJ 1 CNB3095 RAHUL SINGH PATEL ELECT SR ASST LOCO PILOT

NCR PRYJ 1 PRYJ7967 RANDHIR KUMAR SR. GOODS GUARD

NER IZN 1 KGM1182 RAVI GAUR ASST LOCO PILOT

NER BSB 1 MAU1199 SUDHEER YADAV LOCO PILOT GOODS

NER LJN 1 LJN1671 ARJUN PRASAD SAROJ LOCO PILOT MAIL/EXPRESS

NER BSB 1 MAU1166 NAKUL RAM LOCO PILOT PASSENGER

NER BSB 1 CPR7056 RANJEET KUMAR MAIL EXPRESS GUARD

NER BSB 1 MAU1476 AMIT KUAMR YADAV || SR ASST LOCO PILOT

NFR RNY 1 NBQ1951 RAHUL KUMAR ASST LOCO PILOT

NFR KIR 1 KIR1425 NARENDRA KR SINGH LOCO PILOT GOODS

NFR APDJ 1 APDJ1431 SHANKAR KUMAR-2 D/E LOCO PILOT MAIL/EXPRESS

NFR APDJ 1 NCB1408 SURENDRA SAH LOCO PILOT PASSENGER

NFR KIR 1 KIR1223 RAJEEV KUMAR II LOCO PILOT SR SHUNTER

NFR KIR 1 KIR1671 MANOJ KR RAJAK SR ASST LOCO PILOT

NR DLI 1 GZB3703 LOVELISH TYAGI ASST LOCO PILOT

NR DLI 1 SSB3178 D S CHAURASIA W12 T18 LOCO PILOT GOODS

NR DLI 1 JIND1035 RAJESH KUMAR LOCO PILOT MAIL/EXPRESS

NR MB 1 HW1320 SHAK RAM MEENA LOCO PILOT PASSENGER

NR DLI 1 ANVT1320 RAM SAKAL SP LOCO PILOT SHUNTER

NR DLI 1 ANVT1248 VIKAS KUMAR LOCO PILOT SR SHUNTER

NR MB 1 MB2968 RAVIKANT GAUTAM SR ASST LOCO PILOT

NWR JP 1 BKI1853 CHANDAN SINGH NARUKA AC ASST LOCO PILOT

NWR JP 1 BKI7281 NAND LAL MEENA GOODS GUARD

NWR JP 1 FL2107 ARVIND KUMAR KUMAWAT LOCO PILOT GOODS

NWR JU 1 JU1241 NAVAL KISHOR MEENA LOCO PILOT MAIL/EXPRESS

NWR JP 1 JP1954 RAJESH SAINI AC LOCO PILOT PASSENGER

NWR AII 1 AII1396 YOGESH KUMAR SHARMA LOCO PILOT SHUNTER

NWR JU 1 JU7138 KISHAN MISHRA MAIL EXPRESS GUARD

NWR JP 1 FL2255 TEJPAL YADAV M AC SR ASST LOCO PILOT

SCR SC 1 BPA1990 OM PRAKASH SHARMA ASST LOCO PILOT

SCR GTL 1 RU7306 THOTI BALAKRISHNA GOODS GUARD

SCR SC 1 SC2081 P.MADHU BABU LOCO PILOT GOODS

SCR BZA 1 BZAY1284 Y LAKSHMANA RAO LOCO PILOT MAIL/EXPRESS

SCR GTL 1 RU1444 E PRASADA RAO LOCO PILOT PASSENGER

SCR BZA 1 KAPT1549 D.PAVAN KUMAR LOCO PILOT SHUNTER

SCR BZA 1 COA1064 P.SAI GANESH G12 LOCO PILOT SR SHUNTER

SCR NED 1 AWB7023 YASHWANT B KASHIDE MAIL EXPRESS GUARD

SCR BZA 1 RJY2752 P.DURGA TEJA G12 BP SR ASST LOCO PILOT

SCR GNT 1 NDL7086 M.GOPALA KRISHNA SR. GOODS GUARD

SCR HYB 1 KCG7352 B KUMARA SWAMY SR. PASSENGER GUARD

SECR BSP 1 BSP3867 ROSHAN YADAV ASST LOCO PILOT

SECR NAG 1 DGG7386 RAMKESH MEENA BSP GOODS GUARD

SECR NAG 1 DGG1210 RAVINDRA KR SAHU G12 BSP LOCO PILOT GOODS

SECR NAG 1 DGG2727 DINESH KUMAR YADAVA SR ASST LOCO PILOT

SECR NAG 1 G7139 SAROJ KUMAR VERMA SR. GOODS GUARD

SER CKP 1 DTV1063 RAJA KUMAR SAH ASST LOCO PILOT

SER ADRA 1 ANR7411 ARVIND KUMAR II GOODS GUARD

SER CKP 1 TATA1990 S.K.RAJAK LOCO PILOT GOODS

SER CKP 1 DPS3567 A K BISWAS/LPM LOCO PILOT MAIL/EXPRESS



SER KGP 1 KGP2137 DL ASHRUBINDU KANDAR LOCO PILOT PASSENGER

SER CKP 1 ADTP1531 SUNNY KUMAR LOCO PILOT SHUNTER

SER KGP 1 SRC1288 DL SANDIPAN MUKHOPADHYAY LOCO PILOT SR SHUNTER

SER KGP 1 KGP1302 ASOKE KUMAR SIKDER MOTORMAN

SER CKP 1 TATA2663 KRISHNA PADA BHADRA SR ASST LOCO PILOT

SER CKP 1 CKP7251 NAUSHAD AHMAD SR. GOODS GUARD

SR TPJ 1 VM1659 MIDHUN V NAIR ASST LOCO PILOT

SR SA 1 SA1335 PRABHU.S LOCO PILOT GOODS

SR MAS 1 MAS1418 RAVICHANDRAN.K LOCO PILOT MAIL/EXPRESS

SR SA 1 SA1163 SRIDHAR SIVA SUBRAMANIAN LOCO PILOT PASSENGER

SR MAS 1 AJJ1632 P V UMAPATHY SR ASST LOCO PILOT

SWR UBL 1 UBL2660 MANJUNATH KALLOLI ASST LOCO PILOT

SWR UBL 1 TNGL1212 JANGAM RAVI KUMAR LOCO PILOT GOODS

SWR MYS 1 MYS1195 G.V.V.SATYA CHAKRAVARTHI LOCO PILOT PASSENGER

SWR UBL 1 CLR1801 SINDO P O SR ASST LOCO PILOT

WCR JBP 1 SGO1811 HEMENDRA KUMAR SONI AC JS ASST LOCO PILOT

WCR KOTA 1 GGC1223 RAJESH KR SHARMA AH IDH LOCO PILOT GOODS

WCR KOTA 1 GGC1025 B.S.CHAUHAN LOCO PILOT MAIL/EXPRESS

WCR JBP 1 JBP1667 SANDEEP KUMAR JAISWAL IC LOCO PILOT PASSENGER

WCR KOTA 1 KOTA2502 ASHARAM BAIRWA/HS LOCO PILOT SHUNTER

WCR KOTA 1 GGC1977 ASHOK KUMAR MEENA RC Link-1 SR ASST LOCO PILOT

WR BRC 1 BRC2361 JITENDRA ASST LOCO PILOT

WR ADI 1 VTA7139 DINESH KUMAR GURJAR GOODS GUARD

WR BCT 1 NDB1499 VIJAY GIRHEPUNJE LOCO PILOT GOODS

WR BCT 1 NDB1671 G KESHAV RAO LOCO PILOT MAIL/EXPRESS

WR ADI 1 GIMB2071 MUKESH M LOCO PILOT PASSENGER

WR BCT 1 BL1985 NIKHIL CHANDRAKANT JANNU SR ASST LOCO PILOT

WR ADI 1 VTA7077 JIGAR. P.DIWANJI SR. GOODS GUARD



DIVISION RANKS DESIGNATION WISE 

ZONE DIV. RANK CREW ID  CREW NAME DESIGNATION

WR ADI 1 SBT2226 KULDEEP SINGH RATHORE G12 ASST LOCO PILOT

WR ADI 1 VTA7139 DINESH KUMAR GURJAR GOODS GUARD

WR ADI 1 PNU1346 NOVISH SOKARIA LOCO PILOT GOODS

WR ADI 1 GIMB2071 MUKESH M LOCO PILOT PASSENGER

WR ADI 1 VTA1743 ASHRAF JAMALI SR ASST LOCO PILOT

WR ADI 1 VTA7077 JIGAR. P.DIWANJI SR. GOODS GUARD

SER ADRA 1 ANR2740 BHAWANI KUMAR SINGH ASST LOCO PILOT

SER ADRA 1 ANR7411 ARVIND KUMAR II GOODS GUARD

SER ADRA 1 MHQ1027 SUBODH PRASAD LOCO PILOT GOODS

SER ADRA 1 ADRA1462 C.R.SINGHSARDAR LOCO PILOT MAIL/EXPRESS

SER ADRA 1 ADRA1951 S.PRASAD LOCO PILOT PASSENGER

SER ADRA 1 ANR2137 SANJOY RAJAK SR ASST LOCO PILOT

NCR AGRA 1 AGC3092 SANDEEP KUMAR YADAV G 12 ASST LOCO PILOT

NCR AGRA 1 MTJ1473 RAKESH KUMAR MEENA III C NEW LOCO PILOT GOODS

NCR AGRA 1 AGC1431 RAHUL KUMAR CHAURASIA LOCO PILOT PASSENGER

NCR AGRA 1 AGC3397 PRANJAL GUPTA G12 NEW SR ASST LOCO PILOT

NWR AII 1 AII1538 ABHISHEK TANWAR ASST LOCO PILOT

NWR AII 1 ABR1837 BALRAM CHOUDHARY LOCO PILOT GOODS

NWR AII 1 AII1256 GOVIND SEN LOCO PILOT MAIL/EXPRESS

NWR AII 1 AII1396 YOGESH KUMAR SHARMA LOCO PILOT SHUNTER

NWR AII 1 AII1614 SUNIL GIRI GOSWAMI SR ASST LOCO PILOT

NFR APDJ 1 APDJ1901 MIMO CHAKRABORTY EL G12 ASST LOCO PILOT

NFR APDJ 1 APDJ1751 KESHAV KUMAR MISHRA D/E LOCO PILOT GOODS

NFR APDJ 1 APDJ1431 SHANKAR KUMAR-2 D/E LOCO PILOT MAIL/EXPRESS

NFR APDJ 1 NCB1408 SURENDRA SAH LOCO PILOT PASSENGER

NFR APDJ 1 SGUT1354 MITHILESH KUMAR/AYU SR ASST LOCO PILOT

ER ASN 1 MDP1165 NIRBHAY KUMAR SINHA ASST LOCO PILOT

ER ASN 1 UDL1835 AMIT KUMAR LP DUAL LOCO PILOT GOODS

ER ASN 1 ASN1422 DILEEP KUMAR IV LOCO PILOT PASSENGER

ER ASN 1 MDP1137 PANKAJ KUMAR II SR ASST LOCO PILOT

CR BB 1 LNL2979 GHADGE MANGESH ANIL ASST LOCO PILOT

CR BB 1 PNVL4727 SATISH KUMAR N YADAV LOCO PILOT GOODS

CR BB 1 CSMT5323 SANJAY SAXENA LOCO PILOT MAIL/EXPRESS

CR BB 1 CSMT5523 MUMTAZ KAZI LOCO PILOT PASSENGER

CR BB 1 CSMT5152 VIPANDRA PRATAP SINGH SR ASST LOCO PILOT

WR BCT 1 UDN1832 MITHILESH VISHWAKARMA ASST LOCO PILOT

WR BCT 1 NDB1499 VIJAY GIRHEPUNJE LOCO PILOT GOODS

WR BCT 1 NDB1671 G KESHAV RAO LOCO PILOT MAIL/EXPRESS

WR BCT 1 BL1985 NIKHIL CHANDRAKANT JANNU SR ASST LOCO PILOT

NWR BKN 1 HMH1511 DHARMPAL LOCO PILOT GOODS

NWR BKN 1 HMH1518 HANS RAJ LOCO PILOT PASSENGER

NWR BKN 1 HSR1755 SANDEEP TANWAR SR ASST LOCO PILOT

WCR BPL 1 BPL1844 JITENDRA ARYA SR LOCO PILOT GOODS

WCR BPL 1 BPL2177 RAMBABU MEENA SHRN SR ASST LOCO PILOT

WR BRC 1 BRC2361 JITENDRA ASST LOCO PILOT

WR BRC 1 BRC1370 SHAILENDRA KUMAR LOCO PILOT GOODS

NER BSB 1 MAU1199 SUDHEER YADAV LOCO PILOT GOODS

NER BSB 1 MAU1166 NAKUL RAM LOCO PILOT PASSENGER

NER BSB 1 CPR7056 RANJEET KUMAR MAIL EXPRESS GUARD

NER BSB 1 MAU1476 AMIT KUAMR YADAV || SR ASST LOCO PILOT

CR BSL 1 BSLX3371 PIYUSH TIWARI NO NGN 6G ASST LOCO PILOT

CR BSL 1 BSLX2594 S B SINGH ALL JET LOCO PILOT GOODS

CR BSL 1 IGPX1040 SATHEESAN K LOCO PILOT MAIL/EXPRESS

CR BSL 1 BSL2680 S P PATIL HS/AC IGP LOCO PILOT PASSENGER

CR BSL 1 NGN2436 DEEPAK KUSHWAHA LOCO PILOT SHUNTER

CR BSL 1 BSL2636 Y R TAMBATKAR /AMI/IGP SR ASST LOCO PILOT

CR BSL 1 IGPX7047 ASHOK K KESHARI SR. GOODS GUARD

SECR BSP 1 BSP3867 ROSHAN YADAV ASST LOCO PILOT

SECR BSP 1 KRBA2262 YASHU KANT LOCO PILOT GOODS

SECR BSP 1 RIG2256 CHITRANJAN SINGH LH SR ASST LOCO PILOT

SCR BZA 1 RJY2848 M.VYKUNTA RAO G12 BP ASST LOCO PILOT

SCR BZA 1 RJY2263 M.M.KISHORE G12 BP LOCO PILOT GOODS

SCR BZA 1 BZAY1284 Y LAKSHMANA RAO LOCO PILOT MAIL/EXPRESS

SCR BZA 1 COA1217 P.V.V.PRASAD LOCO PILOT PASSENGER

SCR BZA 1 KAPT1549 D.PAVAN KUMAR LOCO PILOT SHUNTER

SCR BZA 1 COA1064 P.SAI GANESH G12 LOCO PILOT SR SHUNTER

SCR BZA 1 RJY2752 P.DURGA TEJA G12 BP SR ASST LOCO PILOT

SER CKP 1 DTV1063 RAJA KUMAR SAH ASST LOCO PILOT

SER CKP 1 TATA1990 S.K.RAJAK LOCO PILOT GOODS

SER CKP 1 DPS3567 A K BISWAS/LPM LOCO PILOT MAIL/EXPRESS

SER CKP 1 ROU1024 S.C.JENA LOCO PILOT PASSENGER



SER CKP 1 ADTP1531 SUNNY KUMAR LOCO PILOT SHUNTER

SER CKP 1 TATA1813 VIVEKA NANDA KUMAR LOCO PILOT SR SHUNTER

SER CKP 1 TATA2663 KRISHNA PADA BHADRA SR ASST LOCO PILOT

SER CKP 1 CKP7251 NAUSHAD AHMAD SR. GOODS GUARD

ECR DDU 1 ECLM3687 MANOJ KUMAR XXII (DFC) ASST LOCO PILOT

ECR DDU 1 ECLM3885 SANTOSH KUMAR (D) LOCO PILOT GOODS

ECR DDU 1 ECLM3407 PRINCE KUMAR II SR ASST LOCO PILOT

ECR DHN 1 SGRL1368 VINEET KUMAR ASST LOCO PILOT

ECR DHN 1 PEH1004 SAPAN KUMAR MAHATO LOCO PILOT GOODS

ECR DHN 1 CPU1055 SANTOSH KUMAR LOCO PILOT PASSENGER

ECR DHN 1 KLRE1269 SANTOSH KUMAR II LOCO PILOT SHUNTER

ECR DHN 1 KLRE1430 ANUJ KUMAR SINGH SR ASST LOCO PILOT

ECR DHN 1 PEH7056 NISHANT KUMAR RAJWAR SR. GOODS GUARD

NR DLI 1 GZB3703 LOVELISH TYAGI ASST LOCO PILOT

NR DLI 1 SSB3178 D S CHAURASIA W12 T18 LOCO PILOT GOODS

NR DLI 1 JIND1035 RAJESH KUMAR LOCO PILOT MAIL/EXPRESS

NR DLI 1 SSB1640 SANJAY KUMAR PR LOCO PILOT PASSENGER

NR DLI 1 ANVT1320 RAM SAKAL SP LOCO PILOT SHUNTER

NR DLI 1 ANVT1248 VIKAS KUMAR LOCO PILOT SR SHUNTER

NR DLI 1 TKD3342 ABHAY RAJ SINGH RS WAG12 SR ASST LOCO PILOT

ECR DNR 1 TIA1136 VIKRAM KUMAR ASST LOCO PILOT

ECR DNR 1 PNBE1192 SHASHI BHUSHAN PANDEY LOCO PILOT GOODS

ECR DNR 1 JAJ2316 RAKESH PANDIT SR ASST LOCO PILOT

NR FZR 1 PTK1231 ASHOK KUMAR PS LOCO PILOT GOODS

NR FZR 1 FZR1668 RAKESH KUMAR MR LOCO PILOT PASSENGER

NR FZR 1 LDH2388 VIKAS KUMAR HS SR ASST LOCO PILOT

SCR GNT 1 NDL1530 K.SAI PRADEEP KUMAR ASST LOCO PILOT

SCR GNT 1 GNT1188 D SURESH BABU LOCO PILOT GOODS

SCR GNT 1 GNT1061 PATRUNI SATHISH KUMAR LOCO PILOT MAIL/EXPRESS

SCR GNT 1 NDL1438 K RANGAYYA LOCO PILOT SR SHUNTER

SCR GNT 1 NDL1417 DERANGULA RAMANJULU SR ASST LOCO PILOT

SCR GNT 1 NDL7086 M.GOPALA KRISHNA SR. GOODS GUARD

SCR GTL 1 GY2777 MEDA SUDHEER KUMAR ASST LOCO PILOT

SCR GTL 1 RU7306 THOTI BALAKRISHNA GOODS GUARD

SCR GTL 1 RU1206 G.MURALI KRISHNA LOCO PILOT GOODS

SCR GTL 1 GTL2497 C ANANDA KUMAR LOCO PILOT MAIL/EXPRESS

SCR GTL 1 RU1444 E PRASADA RAO LOCO PILOT PASSENGER

SCR GTL 1 RU2017 PRAVEEN KUMAR A SR ASST LOCO PILOT

ER HWH 1 RPH3354 BHABANI RANJAN PAL ELCT ASST LOCO PILOT

ER HWH 1 RPH1940 RAJESH BHAT ELEC LOCO PILOT GOODS

ER HWH 1 HWH2524 SUDHANGSU MALLICK CONV. LOCO PILOT MAIL/EXPRESS

ER HWH 1 HWH3121 ASHOK NANDI CONV LOCO PILOT PASSENGER

ER HWH 1 HWH3135 BANTEE KUMAR SINGH ELEC LOCO PILOT SHUNTER

ER HWH 1 HWH2757 SUDIPTA DUTTA ELEC MOTORMAN

ER HWH 1 HWH3384 MANAB HALDER ELEC SR ASST LOCO PILOT

SCR HYB 1 MBNR1065 RAMESH MOKURALA LOCO PILOT GOODS

SCR HYB 1 KCG1019 K.BALA KRISHNAIAH LOCO PILOT MAIL/EXPRESS

SCR HYB 1 NZB1441 M.RAJESHWAR SR ASST LOCO PILOT

SCR HYB 1 KCG7352 B KUMARA SWAMY SR. PASSENGER GUARD

NER IZN 1 KGM1182 RAVI GAUR ASST LOCO PILOT

NER IZN 1 KGM1020 AKHILESH KUMAR GUPTA LOCO PILOT MAIL/EXPRESS

NER IZN 1 KGM1105 SHASHIKANT KUMAR LOCO PILOT PASSENGER

NER IZN 1 KGM1153 RITESH BISHT SR ASST LOCO PILOT

WCR JBP 1 SGO1811 HEMENDRA KUMAR SONI AC JS ASST LOCO PILOT

WCR JBP 1 SGO1468 BHOLE SHANKAR RAI K R LOCO PILOT GOODS

WCR JBP 1 SGO1044 RAJESH KR SEN P LOCO PILOT MAIL/EXPRESS

WCR JBP 1 JBP1667 SANDEEP KUMAR JAISWAL IC LOCO PILOT PASSENGER

WCR JBP 1 KTE1965 SANJAY KUMAR NAMDEO SR ASST LOCO PILOT

NCR JHS 1 VGLJ5027 MOHIT OJHA NEW UD123J3D ASST LOCO PILOT

NCR JHS 1 VGLJ1694 SANTOSH KR SHARMA 123J/D SCRS LOCO PILOT GOODS

NCR JHS 1 VGLJ4670 ABHISHEK 12 MD/3D/J/DH/DA/H SR ASST LOCO PILOT

NWR JP 1 BKI1853 CHANDAN SINGH NARUKA AC ASST LOCO PILOT

NWR JP 1 BKI7281 NAND LAL MEENA GOODS GUARD

NWR JP 1 FL2107 ARVIND KUMAR KUMAWAT LOCO PILOT GOODS

NWR JP 1 JP1582 VIKRANT GUPTA LOCO PILOT MAIL/EXPRESS

NWR JP 1 JP1954 RAJESH SAINI AC LOCO PILOT PASSENGER

NWR JP 1 FL2255 TEJPAL YADAV M AC SR ASST LOCO PILOT

NWR JU 1 JU2637 RAHUL KUMAR ASST LOCO PILOT

NWR JU 1 MTD1242 SHRAWAN KUMAR P LOCO PILOT GOODS

NWR JU 1 JU1241 NAVAL KISHOR MEENA LOCO PILOT MAIL/EXPRESS

NWR JU 1 JU1904 SURENDRA KUMAR JOSHI LOCO PILOT PASSENGER

NWR JU 1 JU7138 KISHAN MISHRA MAIL EXPRESS GUARD

NWR JU 1 JU2552 SURENDRA JUNJADIYA SR ASST LOCO PILOT

SER KGP 1 ADL1609 EL ARNAB KONAR ASST LOCO PILOT

SER KGP 1 NMP1615 EL SRI RAM KRISHNA LOCO PILOT GOODS

SER KGP 1 KGP1590 DL M.M.RAO LOCO PILOT MAIL/EXPRESS



SER KGP 1 KGP2137 DL ASHRUBINDU KANDAR LOCO PILOT PASSENGER

SER KGP 1 SRC1288 DL SANDIPAN MUKHOPADHYAY LOCO PILOT SR SHUNTER

SER KGP 1 KGP1302 ASOKE KUMAR SIKDER MOTORMAN

SER KGP 1 ADL1579 EL SANJIB PANDIT SR ASST LOCO PILOT

NFR KIR 1 KIR1755 MITHILESH KR R ASST LOCO PILOT

NFR KIR 1 KIR1425 NARENDRA KR SINGH LOCO PILOT GOODS

NFR KIR 1 KIR1363 MITHILESH KUMAR LOCO PILOT MAIL/EXPRESS

NFR KIR 1 KIR1223 RAJEEV KUMAR II LOCO PILOT SR SHUNTER

NFR KIR 1 KIR1671 MANOJ KR RAJAK SR ASST LOCO PILOT

WCR KOTA 1 KOTA2748 UMESH KUMAR NAGAR\12\COR/SGO ASST LOCO PILOT

WCR KOTA 1 GGC1223 RAJESH KR SHARMA AH IDH LOCO PILOT GOODS

WCR KOTA 1 GGC1025 B.S.CHAUHAN LOCO PILOT MAIL/EXPRESS

WCR KOTA 1 GGC1265 RISHI PAL SINGH LOCO PILOT PASSENGER

WCR KOTA 1 KOTA2502 ASHARAM BAIRWA/HS LOCO PILOT SHUNTER

WCR KOTA 1 GGC1977 ASHOK KUMAR MEENA RC Link-1 SR ASST LOCO PILOT

ECOR KUR 1 TLHR3912 SHASHIKANT KUMAR ASST LOCO PILOT

ECOR KUR 1 TLHR7686 NARASIMHA MURTY VYKUNTAM GOODS GUARD

ECOR KUR 1 TLHR4060 JIBAN JYOTI SHANKHUA LOCO PILOT GOODS

ECOR KUR 1 BBS1204 RABI NARAYAN MAHARANA LOCO PILOT MAIL/EXPRESS

ECOR KUR 1 JKPR1250 ADITYA PAUL SR ASST LOCO PILOT

NER LJN 1 GD1663 SUJEET KUMAR NL LOCO PILOT GOODS

NER LJN 1 LJN1671 ARJUN PRASAD SAROJ LOCO PILOT MAIL/EXPRESS

NER LJN 1 GKP2350 RAHUL KUMAR ELEC SR ASST LOCO PILOT

NR LKO 1 LKOY2655 BRAJENDRA SIGH SS IND ASST LOCO PILOT

NR LKO 1 PBH1168 VASEEM ALI LOCO PILOT GOODS

NR LKO 1 PBH1143 PANKAJ KUMAR KRS LOCO PILOT PASSENGER

NR LKO 1 SLN1980 RAJDEEP SHASTRI JD SR ASST LOCO PILOT

NFR LMG 1 NGC1646 IMDAD HUSSAIN AKBARY ASST LOCO PILOT

NFR LMG 1 NGC1596 SANJEEV KUMAR III LOCO PILOT GOODS

NFR LMG 1 LMG1556 VIJAY KUMAR SR ASST LOCO PILOT

SR MAS 1 MAS1418 RAVICHANDRAN.K LOCO PILOT MAIL/EXPRESS

SR MAS 1 MAS2528 MURALI.T LOCO PILOT PASSENGER

SR MAS 1 AJJ1632 P V UMAPATHY SR ASST LOCO PILOT

NR MB 1 ROZA1327 ABHISHEK KUMAR LOCO PILOT GOODS

NR MB 1 BE1384 JITENDRA KUMAR R LOCO PILOT MAIL/EXPRESS

NR MB 1 HW1320 SHAK RAM MEENA LOCO PILOT PASSENGER

NR MB 1 MB2968 RAVIKANT GAUTAM SR ASST LOCO PILOT

SR MDU 1 MDU1773 SELVARAJ.G LOCO PILOT MAIL/EXPRESS

ER MLDT 1 MLDT2145 PAWAN KUMAR /ROZA/PRDG ASST LOCO PILOT

SWR MYS 1 JRU1499 MUKESH KUMAR YADAV & LOCO PILOT GOODS

SWR MYS 1 MYS1195 G.V.V.SATYA CHAKRAVARTHI LOCO PILOT PASSENGER

SWR MYS 1 MYS1466 NEERAJ SHARMA SR ASST LOCO PILOT

SECR NAG 1 DGG2638 MITTA GOPALA KRISHNA G12 ASST LOCO PILOT

SECR NAG 1 DGG7386 RAMKESH MEENA BSP GOODS GUARD

SECR NAG 1 DGG1210 RAVINDRA KR SAHU G12 BSP LOCO PILOT GOODS

SECR NAG 1 DGG2727 DINESH KUMAR YADAVA SR ASST LOCO PILOT

SECR NAG 1 G7139 SAROJ KUMAR VERMA SR. GOODS GUARD

SCR NED 1 AWB1239 DEEPAK N UGALE ASST LOCO PILOT

SCR NED 1 PAU1229 RAKESH KUSHWAHA LOCO PILOT PASSENGER

SCR NED 1 NED1293 MITHUN CHANDRA MAHTO LOCO PILOT SHUNTER

SCR NED 1 AWB7023 YASHWANT B KASHIDE MAIL EXPRESS GUARD

SCR NED 1 PAU2148 UMAK PRASHANT SR ASST LOCO PILOT

CR NGP 1 TAE1081 ADITYA MUPPIDWAR G12 ASST LOCO PILOT

CR NGP 1 AMLA1615 SATYENDRA SHARMA D(12)/NBCS LOCO PILOT GOODS

CR NGP 1 NGP1516 G. K. BISARE HS T18 LOCO PILOT MAIL/EXPRESS

CR NGP 1 NGP2664 SWAPNIL GONDANE HS BPLADB LOCO PILOT SHUNTER

CR NGP 1 AMLA1745 KAMLESH.V.DESHMUKH 12S/NBC SR ASST LOCO PILOT

NCR PRYJ 1 PRYJ4850 RUPESH PRAJAPATI DDU DFC12 ASST LOCO PILOT

NCR PRYJ 1 TDL8809 KRISHAN KUMAR GOODS GUARD

NCR PRYJ 1 GMC3107 ASHISH KR TIWARI DSL DUAL LOCO PILOT GOODS

NCR PRYJ 1 CNB2451 PANKAJ KUMAR ELEC RDSO LOCO PILOT MAIL/EXPRESS

NCR PRYJ 1 CNB1612 K K UPADHAYAY M RDSO ELEC LOCO PILOT PASSENGER

NCR PRYJ 1 GMC3463 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR PE3 DUAL CO LOCO PILOT SHUNTER

NCR PRYJ 1 CNB3095 RAHUL SINGH PATEL ELECT SR ASST LOCO PILOT

NCR PRYJ 1 PRYJ7967 RANDHIR KUMAR SR. GOODS GUARD

CR PUNE 1 PUNE1600 AKSHAYKUMAR DUDHAL ASST LOCO PILOT

CR PUNE 1 DD1926 RAJNISH RANJAN ACDC LOCO PILOT GOODS

CR PUNE 1 DD1504 LAXMIKANT R DURUGKAR M AC DC LOCO PILOT MAIL/EXPRESS

CR PUNE 1 DD1467 BABU LAL MEENA AC DC DM LOCO PILOT PASSENGER

CR PUNE 1 DD1982 LOVE TIWARI LOCO PILOT SHUNTER

CR PUNE 1 PUNE1180 D.K. MAURYA MOTORMAN

CR PUNE 1 PUNE1636 SHIROLE AVINASH LAHANBHAU 122 SR ASST LOCO PILOT

SECR R 1 DBEC2816 ALOK KUMAR 2 ELEC HC KC OC12H ASST LOCO PILOT

SECR R 1 BYT1301 VIPIN KUMAR DUBEY 12 RIG LOCO PILOT GOODS

SECR R 1 R1325 PRIYATOSH KUMAR SR ASST LOCO PILOT



SER RNC 1 MURI2102 PRAKASH ORAON ASST LOCO PILOT

SER RNC 1 MURI1452 ABHIJEET KUMAR LOCO PILOT GOODS

SER RNC 1 HTE1052 MADAN LAL LOCO PILOT MAIL/EXPRESS

SER RNC 1 HTE1492 RAJESH RANJAN LOCO PILOT PASSENGER

SER RNC 1 MURI1273 SUDHIR PARAMANIK LOCO PILOT SHUNTER

SER RNC 1 HTE1873 PANKAJ KUMAR III SR ASST LOCO PILOT

NFR RNY 1 NBQ1951 RAHUL KUMAR ASST LOCO PILOT

NFR RNY 1 NBQ1944 DEEPAK KUMAR SAHANI-E LOCO PILOT GOODS

NFR RNY 1 NBQ1868 MANISH KUMAR LOCO PILOT MAIL/EXPRESS

NFR RNY 1 NBQ1699 HIMADRI MOHANTA SR ASST LOCO PILOT

WR RTM 1 RTM2151 ROHIT CHOPRA LOCO PILOT GOODS

WR RTM 1 RTM2741 SATYENDRA YADAV TSWS SR ASST LOCO PILOT

SR SA 1 SA1335 PRABHU.S LOCO PILOT GOODS

SR SA 1 SA1022 SENTHIL KUMAR.K LOCO PILOT MAIL/EXPRESS

SR SA 1 SA1163 SRIDHAR SIVA SUBRAMANIAN LOCO PILOT PASSENGER

SR SA 1 SA1457 AMAL MURALI SR ASST LOCO PILOT

SWR SBC 1 SBC2245 ASWATHI S NAIR SR ASST LOCO PILOT

ECOR SBP 1 THV1009 ASHISH KUMAR BEHERA ASST LOCO PILOT

ECOR SBP 1 TIG2872 DINESH KUMAR BP LOCO PILOT GOODS

ECOR SBP 1 TIG1246 S K SWAIN LOCO PILOT MAIL/EXPRESS

ECOR SBP 1 TIG1686 KAMALAKANTA SAHU(G12) LOCO PILOT SHUNTER

ECOR SBP 1 SBP1906 PRABINA KUMAR BHOI SR ASST LOCO PILOT

SCR SC 1 BPA1990 OM PRAKASH SHARMA ASST LOCO PILOT

SCR SC 1 SC2081 P.MADHU BABU LOCO PILOT GOODS

SCR SC 1 GALA1772 J.N.RAJU LOCO PILOT MAIL/EXPRESS

SCR SC 1 SC2844 S.SATEESH LOCO PILOT PASSENGER

SCR SC 1 GALA1664 P SAI KRISHNA(AC+DC) SR ASST LOCO PILOT

ER SDAH 1 SDAH3108 ANUP BHUKTA ASST LOCO PILOT

ER SDAH 1 SDAH2981 DINESH CHOUDHARY DSL LOCO PILOT GOODS

ER SDAH 1 SDAH1772 KAMAL DAS LOCO PILOT MAIL/EXPRESS

ER SDAH 1 DDJ2255 SANDIPAN DAS DSL LOCO PILOT SHUNTER

ER SDAH 1 SDAH2537 CHITRANJAN KUMAR MOTORMAN

ER SDAH 1 KOAA1467 TAPAN KUMAR ROY SR ASST LOCO PILOT

ECR SEE 1 BJU2608 RAJ KISHOR SAH ASST LOCO PILOT

ECR SEE 1 BJU2742 KESHAV KUMAR LOCO PILOT GOODS

ECR SEE 1 SEE1286 RAKESH KUMAR LOCO PILOT MAIL/EXPRESS

ECR SEE 1 BJU1768 HARI NANDAN KUMAR E LOCO PILOT PASSENGER

ECR SEE 1 BJU2554 SHASHI KANT SINGH SR ASST LOCO PILOT

ECR SEE 1 BJU7638 SUJEET KUMAR V SR. GOODS GUARD

ECR SPJ 1 NKE1943 RAJ KUMAR GANGULI ASST LOCO PILOT

ECR SPJ 1 NKE1591 BALRAM PRASAD LOCO PILOT GOODS

ECR SPJ 1 NKE1237 KANHAIYA KUMAR LOCO PILOT PASSENGER

ECR SPJ 1 NKE1753 MANISH KUMAR III SR ASST LOCO PILOT

CR SUR 1 SUR1568 GOTRU NAGESWARA RAO LOCO PILOT MAIL/EXPRESS

CR SUR 1 WADI1294 MUKESH KUMAR LOCO PILOT PASSENGER

CR SUR 1 KWV1446 SAMADHAN PANDURANG GOSAVI ALL SR ASST LOCO PILOT

SR TPJ 1 VM1659 MIDHUN V NAIR ASST LOCO PILOT

NFR TSK 1 MXN1264 CHANDAN KUMAR LOCO PILOT GOODS

NFR TSK 1 MXN1226 ABHILASH DEY SR ASST LOCO PILOT

SWR UBL 1 UBL2660 MANJUNATH KALLOLI ASST LOCO PILOT

SWR UBL 1 TNGL1212 JANGAM RAVI KUMAR LOCO PILOT GOODS

SWR UBL 1 CLR1801 SINDO P O SR ASST LOCO PILOT

NR UMB 1 SRE1974 PRAVEEN KUMAR PS@$ LOCO PILOT GOODS

NR UMB 1 SRE2109 RIJWAN AHMAD LOCO PILOT SHUNTER

NR UMB 1 SRE2129 RAJAN KUMAR..IS SR ASST LOCO PILOT

ECOR WAT 1 MIPM4188 PRASAD C.H.G.V.S ASST LOCO PILOT

ECOR WAT 1 MIPM3490 K.V.RAGHAVAIAH LOCO PILOT GOODS

ECOR WAT 1 VSKP2733 AGGUNNA VISWESWARA RAO LOCO PILOT PASSENGER

ECOR WAT 1 SCMN2096 NITESH KUMAR SR ASST LOCO PILOT


